
WASH ACTORS

Organization Name Title Number Email

1

ACF (Action Contre 

la Faim)

Jesus Baena 

Izquierdo (+30) 698 364 0212

jbaena@accioncontraelhambre.or

g

2 ADRA Ranier (+30) 694 283 5416

3 Apostoli/IOCC Antonis Bofilios Project Officer (+30) 697 587 6505 a.bofilios@mkoapostoli.gr

4 Apostoli/IOCC Elias Svinos Project Officer (+30) 697 678 5483 e.svinos@mkoapostoli.gr

5 CARE Marten Mylius Regional Emergency Coordinator  +962 791 827 773 Mylius@careinternational.org

6 CARE Thomas Rottland (+30) 697 001 4680 rottland@care.de

7 DRC Marilia Leti (+30) 697 656 6521 marilia.leti@drc-greece.org

8 DRC Sorana Rusu (+30) 694 312 0600 sorana.rusu@drc.dk

9 DRC

Massimiliano 

Benevelli (+30) 694 363 0005 max@drc.dk

10 ECHO Evangelos Petratos  +977 985 101 4424 evangelos.petratos@echofield.eu

11 GOAL UK Janette Macleod
(+44) 7971 649 298

jmacleod@uk.goal.ie

12 FRC (French RC) Helois Ellien Emergency coordinator (+30) 694 014 2256 helois.ellien@croix-rouge.fr

13 FRC (French RC) Hélène Malpot Senior Humanitarian Advisor (+30) hmalpot@yahoo.fr

14 FRC (French RC) Jonathan Habert Senior Humanitarian Advisor (+30) 695 534 8443 jobathan.habert@gmail.com
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15

FRS (First 

Reception Service) George Migadis g.migadis@firstreceptionn.gov.gr

16

FRS (First 

Reception Service)

Meropi 

Konstantinidou (+30) 210 9285 133

m.konstantinidou@firstreception.

gov.gr

17

FRS (First 

Reception Service) Effie Latifi (+30) 210 9285 138 e.latifi@firstreception.gov.gr

18 IMC Dina Prior Country Director (+30) 694 146 2433

dprior@InternationalMedicalCorps

.org

19 IMC

Theodora 

Mouratidou WASH Manager (+30) 694 058 4603

tmouratidou@internationalmedica

lcorps.org 

20 IMC Iro Pappa WASh Project Officer 

ipappa@internationalmedicalcorp

s.org

21 IMC

programs.hellas@InternationalMe

dicalCorps.org
22 IMC Syed Yasir Ahmad WASH Advisor (+44) 742 492 syahmad@InternationalMedicalCo
23 IMC Dimitris Tsesmelis WASH Officer  dtsesmelis@InternationalMedicalC
24 IOM Sophia Mokoros Project Coordinator (+30) 210 991 9040 smokoros@iom.int

25 IRC Natasha Sim WASH Coordinator (+30) 694 091 4560 natasha.sim@rescue.org

26 IRC Gregory Chevrel Environ. Health Coordinator (+30) 694 608 9746 Greg.Chevrel@rescue.org

27 IRC Bibi Lamond senior emergency WASH coordinator (+30) 695 676 1846 bibi.lamond@rescue.org

28 IRC Paul Byars lead WASH focal point (+30) 695 676 1846 Paul.Byars@rescue.org

29 IRC Ross Tomlinson lead WASH focal point (+30) 695 538 8144 Ross.Tomlinson@rescue.org

30 IRC Nikos Skondras  Environmental Health Manager (+30) 694 323 9692 Nikos.Skondras@rescue.org

31 IRC Maria Politi WASH Manager (+30) 69 maria.politi@rescue.org
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32 IRC

Dimitra 

Kalogeropoulou WASH (+30) 69

33 Mercy Corps Josh Kreger (+30) 69 jkreger@mercycorps.org

34 Mercy Corps Omar Akram oakram@mercycorps.org

35 MSF Dorien Verheyen WASH programme coordinator (+30) 694 514 7729

msfocb-athens-

watsan@brussels.msf.org

36 NCA/Apostoli Jane Vogt Evensen Humanitarian Coordinator (+381) 646 45 9936 jav@nca.no

37 NCA/Apostoli Ioannis Georgiadis WASH Coordinator (+30) 697 587 6505 ioannis.georgiadis@nca.no

38 NCA/Apostoli Benedicte Hafskjold Health (+30) 697 025 7088 Benedicte.Hafskjold@nca.no

39 NRC Christopher Hall WASH programme coordinator (+30) 698 856 5483 Christopher.hall@nrc.no

40 NRC Jim Kennedy SHELTER project manager (+30) 698 376 1789 jim.kennedy@nrc.no

41 Oxfam

Giovanni Riccardi 

Candiani Head of Mission (+30) 694 385 8873

giovanni.riccardicandiani@oxfamn

ovib.nl

42 Oxfam Jean McCluskey WASH (+30) 694 385 8795 jean.m.mccluskey@gmail.com

43 Oxfam Michelle Farrington WASH  +44 787 011 0936 mfarrington@ght.oxfam.org.uk

44 Oxfam Petros Passos Programme (+30) 695 538 2446 petros.passas@gmail.com

45 Oxfam Alessandra Ginocchi WASH (+30) 694 895 1464 alessandra_ginocchi@hotmail.it

46 IFRC David Castellano WatSan (+30) 698 861 2453 factwatsan.greece@ifrc.org

47 IFRC (Norway) Marcus Bolleurs WatSan Marcus.Bolleurs@redcross.no

48 IFRC (Austria) Georg Ecker WatSan Georg.Ecker@roteskreuz.at

49 Samaritan's Purse Michael Fryer WASH Coordinator North (+30) 698 379 4830 mfryer@samaritan.org

mailto:jkreger@mercycorps.org
mailto:oakram@mercycorps.org
mailto:msfocb-athens-watsan@brussels.msf.org
mailto:msfocb-athens-watsan@brussels.msf.org
mailto:jav@nca.no
mailto:ioannis.georgiadis@nca.no
mailto:Benedicte.Hafskjold@nca.no
mailto:Christopher.hall@nrc.no
mailto:jim.kennedy@nrc.no
mailto:giovanni.riccardicandiani@oxfamnovib.nl
mailto:giovanni.riccardicandiani@oxfamnovib.nl
mailto:jean.m.mccluskey@gmail.com
mailto:mfarrington@ght.oxfam.org.uk
mailto:petros.passas@gmail.com
mailto:alessandra_ginocchi@hotmail.it
mailto:factwatsan.greece@ifrc.org
mailto:Marcus.Bolleurs@redcross.no
mailto:Georg.Ecker@roteskreuz.at
mailto:mfryer@samaritan.org


50 Samaritan's Purse Wes Tse WASH (+30) 697 025 0868 WTse@samaritan.org

51 Samaritan's Purse Ross Wood WASH (+30) 698 371 4677 rwood@samaritan.org

52

Solidarites 

International Yves Bertrand Programme coord. (+30) 694 585 5286 prog.coo@solidarites-balkans.org

53

Solidarites 

International Yara Burka WASH (+30) 694 679 9322 hom@solidarites-balkans.org

54

Solidarites 

International Marie Fanget WASH PM prg.mng@solidarites-balkans.org

55 UNHCR Ralph Bland WASH Coordinator (+30) 694 423 2284 blandr@unhcr.org

56 UNHCR Adrian Denyer WASH Officer (+30) 695 548 1419 DENYER@unhcr.org

57 UNHCR Brian Grogan WASH Officer (+30) 695 553 1207 groganb@unhcr.org

58 UNHCR Varvara Ntavoni WASH National Staff (North) (+30) 694 799 4766 ntavoni@unhcr.org

59 UNHCR Nikos Koukoulas WASH National Staff (Attica) (+30) 694 972 7329 koukoula@unhcr.org

60 UNHCR Konstantinos Ntinis WASH National Staff (North) (+30) 697 730 7395 NTINIS@unhcr.org

61 UNICEF Eric Durpaire Emergency Support (+30) 694 799 4766 edurpaire@unicef.org

62 UNICEF Cathal O'Connor WASH (+30) 210 724 9214 o_connorcathal@hotmail.com 

UNHCR

Alexandra Barbara 

Krause Snr. Coordinator Mainland (+30) 694 898 6222 krause@unhcr.org

UNHCR Hawraa Harkous Information Management Officer (+30) 6951676545 harkous@unhcr.org

UNHCR Antouaneta Saranti Inter-agency Coordination Assistant (+30) 695 518 7055 sarantim@unhcr.org
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